IWHE-ONG has demonstrated rigorous management capacity and transparency as 

evidenced by its successive audit reports, validated by an external auditor. 

• Budget Retrospective (2021-2025): During the previous cycle, IWHE-ONG 

successfully managed a projected budget of US$674,238.13 (Six hundred and 

seventy-four thousand two hundred and thirty-eight US dollars and thirteen 

cents). Compared to the total budget forecast of US$674,238.13 established for the 

last five years, the effective mobilization rate is 45.32%. This financial volume has 

made it possible to establish the legitimacy of the organization in the territories of

[...]

For the next five years, the organization plans to 

increase its budget to achieve all of our SMART objectives related to the SIMAMA 

approach. Based on our historic growth and the expansion of our programs, the 

estimated budget for this new five-year term is increased to $1,146,200.00 USD 

(One million one hundred and forty-six thousand two hundred US dollars). 

This growth will be supported by a diversified resource mobilization strategy and 

transparent governance rooted in our values of love and helpfulness, ensuring that every 

resource mobilized directly serves the recovery and sovereignty of Indigenous women.